
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024 -
Bezirk Südwürttemberg

Bezirksliga "Alb-Donau" (27-28)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 20.01.2024 15:00 89081-1

15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
17:45 v (H)
17:45 v (H)
18:15 v 89081-1
19:00 (H)

1
2
3
4
7
9
8
6

TSG Söflingen III
SG Ulm/Wiblingen
SSV Ulm II
SSV Ulm III
SSV Ulm II
SSV Ulm III
TSG Söflingen III
SG Ulm/Wiblingen

Heidenheimer SB II
Heidenheimer SB
ASV Bellenberg III
ASV Bellenberg II
ASV Bellenberg II
ASV Bellenberg III
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB II

8:0 NA
3:5
6:2
0:8
3:5
4:4
1:7

7:0 U
Sa. 27.01.2024 15:00 v 88481-1 5 Schützenverein Balzheim SF Illerrieden 1:7
Do. 15.02.2024 15:00 89287-1

19:00
19:40 v (H)

41
23
14

ASV Bellenberg III
Heidenheimer SB II
SSV Ulm III

ASV Bellenberg II
Heidenheimer SB
SSV Ulm II

0:8
0:8
1:7

Sa. 17.02.2024 15:00 (H)
15:00 89186-1
15:00 88481-1
15:00 89081-1
17:15 v 88481-1
18:00 v 89186-1
18:30 v 89081-1
18:30 v (H)

10
11
12
13
18
17
15
16

SG Ulm/Wiblingen
SF Illerrieden
Schützenverein Balzheim
TSG Söflingen III
Schützenverein Balzheim
SF Illerrieden
TSG Söflingen III
SG Ulm/Wiblingen

ASV Bellenberg II
Heidenheimer SB II
Heidenheimer SB
ASV Bellenberg III
Heidenheimer SB II
Heidenheimer SB
ASV Bellenberg II
ASV Bellenberg III

3:5
8:0
1:7
4:4
5:3
2:6
0:8
5:3

Sa. 02.03.2024 15:00 89287-1
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 89287-1
17:30 v 89287-1
17:45 v 89287-1
18:00 v (H)
18:00 v (H)

19
20
21
22
24
25
26
27

ASV Bellenberg III
SSV Ulm II
SSV Ulm III
ASV Bellenberg II
ASV Bellenberg II
ASV Bellenberg III
SSV Ulm II
SSV Ulm III

SF Illerrieden
SG Ulm/Wiblingen
TSG Söflingen III
Schützenverein Balzheim
SF Illerrieden
Schützenverein Balzheim
TSG Söflingen III
SG Ulm/Wiblingen

0:8
5:3
3:5
8:0
3:5
3:5
6:2
3:5

Sa. 16.03.2024 15:00 h (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 h (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
17:00 h/v (H)
17:45 h/v (H)
18:10 v (H)
18:15 v (H)

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
35

Heidenheimer SB
SG Ulm/Wiblingen
Heidenheimer SB II
SSV Ulm II
SSV Ulm III
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB II
SSV Ulm II
SSV Ulm III

ASV Bellenberg III
TSG Söflingen III
ASV Bellenberg II
Schützenverein Balzheim
SF Illerrieden
ASV Bellenberg II
ASV Bellenberg III
SF Illerrieden
Schützenverein Balzheim

8:0
3:4
0:8
6:2
3:5
8:0
6:2
7:1
3:5

Sa. 13.04.2024 15:00 88481-1
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 89186-1
17:30 v (H)
17:35 v (H)
18:00 v 88481-1
19:00 89186-1

37
38
39
40
45
44
43
42

Schützenverein Balzheim
SSV Ulm II
SSV Ulm III
SF Illerrieden
SSV Ulm III
SSV Ulm II
Schützenverein Balzheim
SF Illerrieden

TSG Söflingen III
Heidenheimer SB II
Heidenheimer SB
SG Ulm/Wiblingen
Heidenheimer SB II
Heidenheimer SB
SG Ulm/Wiblingen
TSG Söflingen III

8:0 NA
8:0
0:8
7:1
3:5
4:4
4:4

8:0 NA

Hallenverzeichnis

(H) Turn- und Festhalle Oggenhausen
Sporthallenweg 10, 89522 Heidenheim

(H) Neue Turnhalle Kepler-Gymnasium
Ecke Olga-Karl-Schefold-Straße, 89073 Ulm

(H) Sporthalle Gögglingen
Riedlenstr. 10/1, 89079 Ulm

88481-1 Sporthalle Balzheim
Am Sportplatz 1/4, 88481 Balzheim

89081-1 Ratiopharm-Halle
Harthauserstr. 95, 89081 Ulm-Söflingen
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024 -
Bezirk Südwürttemberg

Bezirksliga "Alb-Donau" (27-28)
Staffel-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Hallenverzeichnis

89186-1 Ballspielhalle (hinter Grund-/Hauptschule)
Gartenstr. 62, 89186 Illerrieden

89287-1 ASV Halle
Sportanlage 2, 89287 Bellenberg
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